Whirlpool WGD9400STO0 05 - DOOR PARTS, OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT
INCLUDED)

DOOR PARTS
For Models: WGD9400SW0, WGD3400SB0, WGDS400STD, WGD9400SZ0, WGD9400SUD
(White/Chrome) (Black/Chrome) (Biscult/Gold) (White/Blue) (Ultimate Silver)

W10115682 9

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WGD9400STO Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - DOOR PARTS, OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT
INCLUDED)
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 W10085210 Label-Hinge Hole Cover Front
EE— Panel
" W10085230 Label, Hinge Hole Cover
2 8577250 W10139920 Door Hinge Assembly
3 W10017850 280203 Screw-Kit
4 9742177 Screw, 8-18 X .625
5 W10048910 Screw-Plug
6 8577821 W10139457 Seal-Door Handle, Ring Door
7 W10047960 8578154 Handle, Door Ring Assembly
" W10048070 8579502 Handle, Door
" W10048080 8579503 2@:2&';‘“9 A 26
" W10048010 8579496 :ﬁ::rlﬁélsmg And Pad
8 3393008 308685 Side Trim )

9 8579520 W10180115 Door Assembly


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508629-residential-whirlpool-wgd9400st0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421186-whirlpool-w10085210-dryer-label-hinge-hole-cover-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421187-whirlpool-w10085230-dryer-label-hinge-hole-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420737-whirlpool-w10139920-dryer-door-hinge-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422050-whirlpool-280203-dryer-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420555-whirlpool-9742177-dryer-screw-8-18-x-625.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419892-whirlpool-w10048910-dryer-screw-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420052-whirlpool-w10139457-dryer-seal-door-handle-ring-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426406-whirlpool-8578154-dryer-handle-door-ring-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426667-whirlpool-8579502-dryer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426427-whirlpool-8579503-dryer-handle-ring-and-pad-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426417-whirlpool-8579496-dryer-handle-ring-and-pad-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427755-whirlpool-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426428-whirlpool-w10180115-dryer-door-assembly.html
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8579521
8579514
8578229
355515

3389441
8519356
8519354
8519353

8578153

N/A

8578152
8566254
8579460

W10107070

W10107120

W10107130

W10099210

W10107140

W10074630
8578157
8578156
8578155
3393258
8580116
W10059060
72017

72302

4392899
8212605
350930

786020

4392901
350938
799344
4392900
786032
N/A
8529894
8579666A
8541503

80047

8521957

W10180116

W10180119

W10181197

W10129065

W10180492

W10180496

W10180497

W10180494

W10180498

W10180120
W10180118

3373329D

W10121607
W10112671

346764

W10466829

W10121663

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Door Assembly

Door Assembly

Door Assembly
Screw, 8-18 X 11/16
Door Catch Assembly
Retainer-Window
Retainer-Window
Gasket, Window

Cover-Hinge, Stationary Cover
Hinge

Following Parts Not Included
Cover Hinge

Glass-Window

Trim-Clip Metal

Tear-Drop Trim And Clip
Assembly

Tear-Drop Trim And Clip
Assembly

Tear-Drop Trim And Clip
Assembly

Tear-Drop Trim And Clip
Assembly

Tear-Drop Trim And Clip
Assembly

Shield, Door
Door, Intermediate
Door Mask

Door Screen
Screw

Pad, Door Handle
Clip

Paint, Touch-Up

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/20z.)
(Black)

Paint, Touch-Up
Paint, Pressurized Spray
Paint, Pressurized Spray B

PAINT, PRESSURIZED
SPRAY (12 oz.) (Black)

Paint, Pressurized Spray
Paint, Pressurized Spray B
Paint, Touch-Up )

Paint, Bulk )

Refinishing Material
ACCESSORY PARTS

Kit, Hold Down

Blade

Kit, Stack Assembly

PAINT, BULK (1 QT.) (KIT,
DRYER REPAIR)

Dryer Rack


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426393-whirlpool-w10180116-dryer-door-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426027-whirlpool-8579514-dryer-door-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419894-whirlpool-8578229-dryer-door-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421208-whirlpool-355515-dryer-screw-8-18-x-11-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418854-whirlpool-3389441-washer-dryer-door-catch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420739-whirlpool-8519356-dryer-retainer-window.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420738-whirlpool-8519354-dryer-retainer-window.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419891-whirlpool-w10180119-dryer-cover-hinge-stationary-cover-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426707-whirlpool-w10181197-dryer-cover-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419895-whirlpool-8566254-dryer-glass-window.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419945-whirlpool-w10129065-dryer-trim-clip-metal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423479-whirlpool-w10180492-dryer-tear-drop-trim-and-clip-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426412-whirlpool-w10180496-dryer-tear-drop-trim-and-clip-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426413-whirlpool-w10180497-dryer-tear-drop-trim-and-clip-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426414-whirlpool-w10180494-dryer-tear-drop-trim-and-clip-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426415-whirlpool-w10180498-dryer-tear-drop-trim-and-clip-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420043-whirlpool-w10180120-dryer-shield-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421132-whirlpool-w10180118-dryer-door-intermediate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426028-whirlpool-8578156-dryer-door-mask.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426029-whirlpool-8578155-dryer-door-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422456-whirlpool-3373329d-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420123-whirlpool-w10121607-washer-dryer-pad-door-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420002-whirlpool-w10112671-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420784-whirlpool-72017-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421171-whirlpool-4392899-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419738-whirlpool-8212605-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423027-whirlpool-350930-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420785-whirlpool-4392901-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420469-whirlpool-350938-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420195-whirlpool-799344-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420786-whirlpool-4392900-washer-dryer-paint-bulk.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418408-whirlpool-786032-washer-dryer-refinishing-material.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421352-whirlpool-346764-dryer-kit-hold-down.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427774-whirlpool-w10466829-dryer-blade.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418766-whirlpool-8541503-washer-dryer-kit-stack-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421190-whirlpool-w10121663-dryer-dryer-rack.html

	Whirlpool WGD9400ST0 05 - DOOR PARTS, OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

